Product

Number: 15699
Order
Abbreviation: 4SR20/130V
F_ General Incandescent R20 Reflector Lamp Indise Frost Finish
Description: 45 Watt 130 Volt

Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Angle (deg)

Beam Type

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)
Class

Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)
Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Vertical Beam Angle (deg)

Footnotes

45R20130V 60/CS 1/SKU
230

2000
Medium
45

FL

R20

490

C (gas)
2.500
63.50
C-9

45

Flood
3.938
100.0125
130.00
45.00

45

¢ Should not be used in equipment where base temperature will exceed

500F.

® Operate only in porcelain sockets.

® Not recommended for use in enclosed close-fitting housings.

e @ 120 volts, approximate 40 watts, 220 lumens, 5000 hours.

¢ Incandescent lamps operated at less than rated voltage provide a lower
light output, longer life, lower color temperature and are less efficient in

terms of lumens per watt.

® May not give satisfactory performance if any accessory lighting
equipment touches the glass bulb.



	

