

Product Number: 15699

Order 45R20/130V Abbreviation:

General Incandescent R20 Reflector Lamp Indise Frost Finish

Description: 45 Watt 130 Volt

Product Information	
Abbrev. With Packaging Info.	45R20130V 60/CS 1/SKU
Approx. Lumens	230
Average Rated Life (hr)	2000
Base	Medium
Beam Angle (deg)	45
Beam Type	FL
Bulb	R20
Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)	490
Class	C (gas)
Diameter (in)	2.500
Diameter (mm)	63.50
Filament	C-9
Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)	45
Lamp Finish	Flood
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)	3.938
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)	100.0125
Nominal Voltage (V)	130.00
Nominal Wattage (W)	45.00
Vertical Beam Angle (deg)	45

Footnotes

- Should not be used in equipment where base temperature will exceed 500F.
- Operate only in porcelain sockets.
- Not recommended for use in enclosed close-fitting housings.
- @ 120 volts, approximate 40 watts, 220 lumens, 5000 hours.
- Incandescent lamps operated at less than rated voltage provide a lower light output, longer life, lower color temperature and are less efficient in terms of lumens per watt.
- May not give satisfactory performance if any accessory lighting equipment touches the glass bulb.